Pristagare KM Hoésten 2025

Damer

300:- Marianne Andersson 978
200:- Karla Jensen 957
100:- Gunilla Johnsson 934
Herrar

300:- Bjorn Evnell 1112
200:- Alf Larsson 1060
100:- Hasse Morin 1027
Hcp

300:- Stefan Nilsson 1213
200:- KAL 1202
100:- Arne Jonsson 1197
100:- Ake Johansson 1191
100:- Bent Erik Hawaleska 1187

5 i topp enkelserier 15/12

Thomas Borg

Alf Larsson

Bent Erik Hawaleska
Ove Jensen

Ingrid EImgren
Stefan Nilsson

e WNR

220
197
194
191
190
190




